## Environment and Natural Resources Trust Fund (TF) Land Acquisition Reporting Form

As required by M.S. 116P.16 for interest in land acquired with Environment and Natural Resource Trust Fund proceeds after June 30, 2005.

Date of Rep	oort: 21:35 03/24/2021					ID Number:	21-063-002
		(	Contact	Informatio	n		
Original Pu	rchaser (Entity/Organiza	tion/Agen	icy): Boa	rd of Water a	nd Soil Re	sources	
Name of pe	erson submitting report:	Sharon D	oucette				
Address: 4	44 Pine St			Phone	: (651) 5	39-2567	
S	St. Paul	MN	55155	Email:	sharon.c	doucette@state.mn.us	
			Legal	Citation			
Legal Citati	ion of TF Appropriation:	M.L. 201	7, Chp. 96	6, Sec. 2, Sub	d. 08l		
			Acquisit	tion Details	6		
Original pu	rchase date: 07/01/202	0					
Working tit	le(s) of acquisition: CRE	P 32-10-19-0	)1				
Type of Ac	quisition (Fee / Conserva	tion Ease	ement / Ot	her): Conse	ervation Ea	sement	
Location:	County:	Range:		1/4 Section:		:	
	Jackson		36				
	City:		Section: 31	1/4	1/4 Sectio	on:	
	Township: 101						
Size in acre	es? (Provide total acres	to the nea	arest one-	tenth acre):	149.2		
	sources conservation va					/grassland, forested,	other):
Describe <b>A</b>	djacency to Public/Privat	e Conser	vation I a	nds <sup>.</sup>			
	WPA, Minneota WPA						
	ljacent Body of Water (if	applicabl	e):			oreline (linear feet/mi	les):
Little Sioux	River			0.6	miles		
			Fu	nding			
Purchase P	Price: \$ 511,957			Appraised V	alue: \$		
Related Pro	ofessional Service Costs	<b>:\$</b> 16,315	i	Total Projec	t Costs: \$	528,272	

## Environment and Natural Resources Trust Fund (TF) Land Acquisition Reporting Form

As required by M.S. 116P.16 for interest in land acquired with Environment and Natural Resource Trust Fund proceeds after June 30, 2005.

Source of money	Amount of funds	% of total project costs	Proportional Size (acres)
Environment Natural Resources Trust Fund	528,272	100	149.2
Other State Money	0	0	0
Federal Money	0	0	0
Regional/Local Government money	0	0	0
Non-profit Money	0	0	0
Bargain Sale/Donation Value	0	0	0
Other Money	0	0	0
Total Funds	528,272	100	149.2
	<b>F</b> unding	1	1

Funding

Yes A. Interest is retained by original purchaser

- B. Interest in the property was simultaneously transferred to another entity as part of the original purchase arrangements
- C. Interest in the property was transferred to another entity on

Check appropriate options(s) for who owns and manages the property as of the date of this report. Fill in contact information below.

DNR	, Scientific and Natu	ral Area - Name of SNA	N:	
DNR	، Aquatic Manageme	ent Area - Name of AMA		
DNR	R, State Park - Name o	of State Park:		
DNR	R, Forestry - Name of	Forestry Unit:		
DNR	R, Trails - Name of Tra	ail:		
U.S.	Fish and Wildlife Se	rvice:		
	al Unit of Governmer	t Spacify What Count	v or City:	
LOCi		it, Specify what count	y of only.	
	er, Specify Organizat		y of only.	
s <b>Othe</b>		ion: BWSR	y or only.	
s <b>Othe</b>	er, Specify Organizat	ion: BWSR ion:		Alternate Contact:
s <b>Othe</b>	er, Specify Organizat er, Specify Organizat	ion: BWSR ion:		Alternate Contact:
s Othe Othe	er, Specify Organizat er, Specify Organizat Primary Conta	ion: BWSR ion:	Address	Alternate Contact:
s Othe Othe	er, Specify Organizat er, Specify Organizat Primary Conta Easement Section M	ion: BWSR ion:		Alternate Contact:
s Othe Othe	er, Specify Organizat er, Specify Organizat Primary Conta Easement Section M s 444 Pine St St. Paul	ion: BWSR ion: act: /anager		Alternate Contact: